
ASHS National Show 2025
MARSH CARNEY SADDLERY NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37

BP Horse Rider ASHLA PLATE

NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37 - OVERALL
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

308 POWER HUGS Adam Wallen 202.886 1st
13 ALLSTARS NEON Brett Welsh 186.243 2nd

230 LAZY D CAPTAINS SUAVE Allan Wallen 176.646 3rd
77 CANTALI PIMMS Mathew Barwick 176.538 4th

376 STARWALTZ HARRISON - HSH Mark West 176.001 5th
139 EVERLEIGH DESIGN Charlotte Ramsden 175.657 6th
126 DOONGARA WISHFUL THINKING - HSH Susan Everson 173.592 7th
271 NETHAWAY BLACK OPAL - HSH Carlie Hayes 173.266 8th
235 LONE PINE MERSEY - HSH Ken Turner 172.916 9th
435 YARNAHS POISON IVY Jana Schmitke 169.331 10th



ASHS National Show 2025
MARSH CARNEY SADDLERY NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37

BP Horse Rider ASHLA

NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37 - PLATE
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

139 EVERLEIGH DESIGN Charlotte Ramsden 175.657

NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37 - HIGHEST PLACED HSH
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

376 STARWALTZ HARRISON - HSH Mark West 176.001

NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37 - HIGHEST PLACED MARE
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

308 POWER HUGS Adam Wallen 202.886

NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37 - OVERALL ASHLA
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

139 EVERLEIGH DESIGN Charlotte Ramsden 175.657

NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37 - HIGHEST PLACED YOUTH
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

314 RAINWOOD PARK STARWARS - HSH Alexander Marshall 133.904

NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37 - STATE PRIZE WINNERS 
BP HORSE NAME RIDER PLACE

308 POWER HUGS Adam Wallen 1st - QLD
288 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN EMPRESS Jason Fry 1st - VIC

31 BALLANDOWN VERSACE - HSH David Murphy 1st - SA
84 CHALANI GALAXY - HSH Kim Ide 1st - SA



ASHS National Show 2025
MARSH CARNEY SADDLERY NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37

NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37 - LED SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

286 NO FRILLS - HSH Jackie Long 91.5 1
308 POWER HUGS Adam Wallen 90.5 2
230 LAZY D CAPTAINS SUAVE Allan Wallen 87 3
288 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN EMPRESS Jason Fry 86.5 =4

84 CHALANI GALAXY - HSH Kim Ide 86.5 =4

NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37 - HACK SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

229 LAZY D CAPTAINS SHENANIGAN Jade Gilbert 88.25 1
308 POWER HUGS Adam Wallen 88 2

13 ALLSTARS NEON Brett Welsh 87 3
363 SHEADY RINGMASTER Teagan Todd 86 4

74 CAMELOT ELEGANCE Paul Davidson 85.5 5

NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37 - WORKING SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

308 POWER HUGS Adam Wallen 83 1
228 LAZY D CAPTAINS MUSICMAN Susan Everson 77 2
435 YARNAHS POISON IVY Jana Schmitke 76.5 3

13 ALLSTARS NEON Brett Welsh 76 4
271 NETHAWAY BLACK OPAL - HSH Carlie Hayes 75.5 5

NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37- TIME TRIAL SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

376 STARWALTZ HARRISON - HSH Mark West 55.749 1
77 CANTALI PIMMS Mathew Barwick 57.962 2

235 LONE PINE MERSEY - HSH Ken Turner 58.334 3
308 POWER HUGS Adam Wallen 58.614 4

31 BALLANDOWN VERSACE - HSH David Murphy 58.912 5



ASHS National Show 2025
MARSH CARNEY SADDLERY NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37

Draw BP Horse Rider Led Hack Working Time Trial Total Place

17 308 POWER HUGS Adam Wallen 90.5 88 83 58.614 202.886 1

36 13 ALLSTARS NEON Brett Welsh 84 87 76 60.757 186.243 2

11 230 LAZY D CAPTAINS SUAVE Allan Wallen 87 79.25 71.75 61.354 176.646 3

8 77 CANTALI PIMMS Mathew Barwick 85 83 66.5 57.962 176.538 4

49 376 STARWALTZ HARRISON - HSH Mark West 81.5 80.25 70 55.749 176.001 5

35 139 EVERLEIGH DESIGN Charlotte Ramsden 86 81 75 66.343 175.657 6

5 126 DOONGARA WISHFUL THINKING - HSH Susan Everson 81 79.5 74.5 61.408 173.592 7

14 271 NETHAWAY BLACK OPAL - HSH Carlie Hayes 83.5 81.25 75.5 66.984 173.266 8

47 235 LONE PINE MERSEY - HSH Ken Turner 82.5 78.75 70 58.334 172.916 9

26 435 YARNAHS POISON IVY Jana Schmitke 80.5 75.5 76.5 63.169 169.331 10

27 338 ROYALLE BLISS - HSH Beth Newton 81.75 79.25 72.25 66.963 166.287 11

50 19 AMLU HAVACHAT Cole Moxey 85.75 81.25 67 68.551 165.449 12

19 288 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN EMPRESS Jason Fry 86.5 82 63.5 66.832 165.168 13

46 108 COOLIDOWNS LIGHT FINGERS - HSH Wade Mathie 83 73.75 67.5 59.801 164.449 14

51 228 LAZY D CAPTAINS MUSICMAN Susan Everson 77.5 77 77 67.135 164.365 15

45 175 GLEN LEE DUSK - HSH Hayley Barnard 81.5 75.25 73.25 69.923 160.077 16

7 14 ALLSTARS NITRO Brett Welsh 80.25 74.5 70 65.102 159.648 17

22 194 HUSTLIN ABELLA Brad Daunt 77.75 74.75 66.5 59.464 159.536 18

31 45 BLAKEM TRANQUILITY Mutesi Blake 78.5 80 73.5 72.744 159.256 19

28 211 KAROOLAPARK KNIGHT OWL Angie Crump 83.75 67.5 73 66.493 157.757 20

16 363 SHEADY RINGMASTER Teagan Todd 79 86 67.25 75.093 157.157 21

39 114 DANELLA RIVOLI LACE - HSH Marlene Battedou 81.25 83.5 74.75 82.56 156.94 22



ASHS National Show 2025
MARSH CARNEY SADDLERY NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37

Draw BP Horse Rider Led Hack Working Time Trial Total Place

13 144 FIG TREE VALLEY LINE DANCE Carly Domrow 80.75 69.5 68.5 62.152 156.598 23

29 31 BALLANDOWN VERSACE - HSH David Murphy 75.5 73.5 66 58.912 156.088 24

2 268 NANDEYE LEGACY Hayden Grumley 74 77.5 65.5 61.129 155.871 25

48 286 NO FRILLS - HSH Jackie Long 91.5 81.5 64.5 82.25 155.25 26

34 229 LAZY D CAPTAINS SHENANIGAN Jade Gilbert 80 88.25 66 79.442 154.808 27

41 422 WILBRO HUSTLIN HELEN Carly Domrow 77.5 77.75 70 71.311 153.939 28

18 74 CAMELOT ELEGANCE Paul Davidson 81.75 85.5 65 78.398 153.852 29

54 303 PLAINS TROUBADOUR Daniel Steers 72.5 78.25 70.5 70.606 150.644 30

20 364 SHEADY SHOWGUN - HSH Mardi Johnson 81.5 79.5 62.25 72.747 150.503 31

44 129 DUNDEES MR FOX Wade Mathie 79.25 66 63.5 60.209 148.541 32

30 171 GLENECHO DARK N STORMY - HSH Shane Everingham 82.5 69 63.5 67.049 147.951 33

23 84 CHALANI GALAXY - HSH Kim Ide 86.5 70 61.25 70.599 147.151 34

40 148 GARA RIVER EVE Elizabeth Rogers 78.75 79.75 63.5 74.901 147.099 35

38 267 MYUNA CORDELIA LEE - HSH Caitlin Croft 75 77 69.25 75.97 145.28 36

21 218 KINGSFIELD BRIGHT EYES Carissa Holmes 79.5 69.5 62.5 68.944 142.556 37

53 24 ARANGELY MENTORS GIFT - HSH Jacqui Langfield 83.5 73.75 67.25 83.869 140.631 38

56 321 RIPLEYS MIDNIGHT CHOIR - HSH Mathew Broome 78 72 68.75 79.273 139.477 39

24 261 MORSES BAMBALAM Mathew Broome 74.25 65.5 67.25 68.479 138.521 40

37 130 ELA LIGHTNING JACK - HSH Jodie Harris 78 68.75 55 64.859 136.891 41

52 314 RAINWOOD PARK STARWARS - HSH Alexander Marshall 76.25 65.75 61.25 69.346 133.904 42

6 163 GLENARTHON TOUCH OF SPICE Kirby McQueen 78 76 59 79.269 133.731 43

12 276 NETHAWAY HIS EXCELLENCY - HSH David Bergin 71.25 69 65.25 78.633 126.867 44



ASHS National Show 2025
MARSH CARNEY SADDLERY NATIONAL FUTURITY SERIES 37

Draw BP Horse Rider Led Hack Working Time Trial Total Place

43 441 YOORANA SILKY ACRES Tom Morgan 75 57 59.75 70.85 120.9 45

33 244 MAIN CAMP STYLISH - HSH Brooke Lawson 75 64.5 71.5 90.618 120.382 46

25 335 ROSETHORN MASQUERADE Karli Colman 71.25 69.75 65.5 87.727 118.773 47

42 246 MAIN CAMP SWAG Abbey Lawson 65.5 64.5 72 84.553 117.447 48

9 136 ERVINES JASPER JONES Clarisse Boyd 67.75 57 60.5 78.033 107.217 49

4 349 SECRETHEART GOODNESS GRACIOUS Adam Wilton 78 59.5 59.5 97.334 99.666 50

1 168 GLENDEEN SWINDLE - HSH Jodi Bullen 75.5 59 34.75 DNA

15 173 GLENECHO RIVOLI IMPRINT - HSH Shane Everingham 74 84 59.75 DQ

3 240 LOWARNA ROCKET MAN - HSH Candice Duddek 76.5 70 61.25 DQ




